A Personal Focus, A Personalized Fit
Tourniquet Systems
Tourniquet Capital Equipment
The A.T.S. 4000 strives to personalize pressure for
the patient by delivering the minimum tourniquet
pressure at a specific time, with a specific cuff,
for a specific patient limb.
Personalized Pressure Technology can help OR

34 inch Cuff Sleeve 60800003400
42 inch Cuff Sleeve 60800004200
Ordering Information
Tourniquet Systems and Accessories
A.T.S.4000TS with Hoses
A.T.S.4000TS with Cuffs and Hoses*
A.T.S.4000 with Cuff Standard BSK Hose
A.T.S.4000TS with Standard BSK/Hose
A.T.S.2200TS with Hoses
A.T.S.2200TS with Cuffs and Hoses**
A.T.S.2200 with Cuff Standard BSK Hose
A.T.S.2200TS with Standard BSK and Hose
60400010100
60400010200
60400010300